

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 840 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

G.D.A. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAUHARY

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, statement of case may be filed before

6.7.2009. List the matter on 6.7.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar