

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 840 OF 2008

G.D.A. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJENDRA KUMAR JAUHARY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 29/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Roshan, Adv.
Ms. Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Roshan Chapagain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master